
2023-2024 North Star PTA and School Important Dates
Some dates/events may change! Visit www.nspta.com for updates and details *Staff lunches TBD*

  Event Details/Time
August 24 2023 (Thursday) Meet Your Teacher 3:30-4:15 Last names A-L, 4:15-4:45 New Parent Orientation,

4:45-5:30 Last names M-Z.
September 21 (Thursday) Peace Day Optional: Wear something w/a peace sign & message the

picture to our North Star PTA Facebook page for us to post
September 14 (Thursday) PTA Meeting 7:00pm (in-person & Zoom)
September 19 (Tuesday) Back to School Night K-2 (6:00pm) and 3-5 (7:00pm)
October 1-6 Spirit Week/ Spirit Fest more info to come!
October 3 Picture Day
October 6 Spirit Fest more info to come!
October 10 (Tuesday) BYOB-Bring your own Pumpkin 6-8pm

October 12 (Thursday) PTA Meeting 7:00pm (in-person & Zoom)

October 27 (Friday) Fall Family Dance 6-8pm

November 9 (Thursday) PTA Meeting 7pm (virtual only)

November 14 Picture Retake Day
November 17 (Friday) Spirit Day Wear your blue and green!
November 27- December 1 Book Fair Students will visit during library special (setup November 21)
November 27 Smore Stories Event/Evening book fair

hours
6-8pm

December PTA Meeting No meeting this month
December 15 (Friday) Spirit Day Wear your blue and green
December 18 (Monday) Ugly Sweater Day Optional: Wear an ugly sweater
December Winter Concert TBD
January 11 (Thursday) PTA meeting 7:00pm (in-person & Zoom)
January 19 (Friday) Spirit Day Wear your blue and green!
January 25 (Thursday) Stuff a Polaris 6-8pm
February 8 (Thursday) PTA Meeting 7:00pm (virtual only)
February 23 (Friday) Spirit Day Wear your blue and green!

March 14 (Thursday) Pi Day
March 14 (Thursday ) PTA Meeting 7:00pm (virtual only)
March 18-22 Spring Book Fair Students will visit during Library special
March 21 (Thursday) Rock Your Socks Day Optional: Wear mismatched socks to celebrate Down

Syndrome Awareness Day
March 21 ( Thursday) Books and Bingo/Evening book fair hours 6-8pm
March 22 (Friday) Spirit Day Wear your blue and green!
April 11 (Thursday) PTA Meeting 7:00pm (in-person & Zoom)
April 9 (Wednesday) Para Appreciation Day
April 24 (Wednesday) Kindergarten Registration 4:45-6:45pm
April 26 (Friday) Spirit Day Wear your blue and green!
April 29- May 2 Basket Preview Week more info to come
May 3 (Friday) Carnival more info to come (rain date May 10th)

May 6-10 Teacher/Nurse Appreciation Week
TBD Fancy Friday Optional: Dress in your fanciest clothes
TBD Cafeteria Staff Coffee

May 13 (Monday) PTA Meeting 7:00pm (in-person & Zoom)

May Spring Concert TBD

May 17 (Friday) Field Day TBD
May 31 (Friday) Spirit Day Wear your blue and green!
TBD Custodial Lunch TBD


